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 Wettbewerb: 1. German Masters 2010 
 
 1er Kunstfahren Frauen 
  1 Kleinschwärzer, Marion SV Wacker Burghausen 176,90 170,51 
  2 Scheu, Anja RSV 1902 Tailfingen e.V. 178,20 158,43 
  3 Hein, Corinna SKV Mörfelden 184,80 156,35 
  4 Beck, Sandra RV Germania Trillfingen e.V. 180,60 144,54 
  5 Boller , Denise ÖAMTC RC böhler Gisingen 184,40 142,07 
  6 Zint, Bianca TSV Bernlohe 155,40 141,44 
  7 Zörner, Anja RC 1911 Langenselbold 169,10 138,29 
  8 Saier, Svenja RSV Concordia Unteribental e.V. 164,00 128,19 
  9 Seidl, Sarah RSC 2000 Kieselbronn 155,50 128,08 
 10 Ridinger, Claudia AC 1892 Weinheim e.V. 128,00 117,37 
 11 Buck, Stefanie RV Germania 1912 Herrenzimmern e.V. 131,70 114,66 
 12 Schmitt, Alexandra RVR Oberwalgern e.V. 147,30 110,67 
 13 Zütphen, van, Anika Grafschafter RMSV Moers 126,30 88,85 
 
 
 1er Kunstfahren Männer 
  1 Schnabel, David RV Adler 1921 e.V. Soden 206,80 195,36 
  2 Hartmann, Robin RV Schwabengruß Nufringen e.V. 203,80 185,34 
  3 Blab, Florian RV Immergrün Ailingen 1908 e.V. 205,20 180,31 
  4 Puls, Simon Liemer RC 202,10 176,90 
  5 Fürsattel, Martin RSV Fürth-Vach 184,50 169,21 
  6 Niedermeier, Michael RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 200,40 168,55 
  7 Eipper, Lars RV Schwabengruß Nufringen e.V. 181,10 161,61 
  8 Brand, Manuel RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 175,10 159,92 
  9 Halter, Florian RSV Concordia Erlenbach 182,10 159,69 
 10 Pfliegl, Andreas RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 192,60 158,36 
 11 Zint, Daniel TSV Bernlohe 174,10 152,93 
 12 Moll, Daniel RV Vorwärts Oberjesingen e.V. 159,60 146,58 
 13 Uhlmann, Michael RV Germania 1904 Oberschindmaas 162,30 145,74 
 14 Sammet, Steffen RSV Möve Kornwestheim e.V. 164,40 136,76 
 15 Strohmaier, Simon RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 184,90 128,91 
 
 
 2er Kunstfahren Frauen 
  1 Schultheis/Sprinkmeier RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim e.V. 161,10 143,08 
  2 Soika,Jasm. / Wurster, Kathar. SV Mergelstetten 157,40 115,34 
  3 Brückner,Karoline/ Falke,Simone RV Gesau-Oberschindmaas e.V. 103,30 87,50 
  4 Roßbach, Karina & Paulina RKV Solidarität Erlangen 90,20 81,76 
  5 Fürch Nicole/Angie Koepsel  Schwalbe Eilendorf 95,30 80,60 
  6 Schlaphoff,Mareike/Woelke,Kim Spandauer RV 1891 89,80 76,05 
  7 Breitenbach,M./Ruppert,A. * TSV 1912 e.V. Langenprozelten 97,40 60,97 
 
 
 2er Kunstfahren Männer 
  1 Rauch, St./Egert, Ann-Kathrin TSV 1912 e.V. Langenprozelten 145,80 142,14 
  2 Blümmel, Felix & Florian RC 1911 Langenselbold 148,50 132,45 
  3 Lippert,Kathrin/Volk,Viktor SV Kirchdorf 138,50 126,21 
  4 Gronbach, Daniel & Oliver RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 154,30 124,81 
  5 Rauer, David/Schardt, Laura RFC Mövia Hainstadt 1921 e.V. 117,50 103,40 
  6 Auer, Dennis/Müller, Verena RMSV Nenzingen e.V. 112,80 93,99 
  7 Küpper, St./Schlösser, Simone RV Adler 1901 Neuwerk 108,60 76,79 
  8 Müller, Bianca/ Schott, Philip ESV Lok Zwickau e.V. 87,30 69,25 
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 Wettbewerb: 1. German Masters 2010 (2. WM Quali/ZR) 
 
 1er Kunstfahren Frauen 
  1 Beck, Sandra RV Germania Trillfingen e.V. 178,60 170,98 
 
 
 1er Kunstfahren Männer 
  1 Niedermeier, Michael RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 200,40 190,46 
  2 Puls, Simon Liemer RC 202,10 167,75 
  3 Pfliegl, Andreas RKB Solidarität Bruckmühl e.V. 192,60 164,93 
 
 
 2er Kunstfahren Männer 
  1 Gronbach, Daniel & Oliver RSV Unterweissach 1905 e.V. 154,30 119,48 
 
 
 Wettbewerb: 1. German Masters 2010 (Finale) 
 
 1er Kunstfahren Frauen 
  1 Hein, Corinna SKV Mörfelden 184,80 178,95 
  2 Kleinschwärzer, Marion SV Wacker Burghausen 176,90 163,84 
  3 Scheu, Anja RSV 1902 Tailfingen e.V. 178,20 155,91 
 
 
 1er Kunstfahren Männer 
  1 Hartmann, Robin RV Schwabengruß Nufringen e.V. 203,80 195,57 
  2 Schnabel, David RV Adler 1921 e.V. Soden 206,80 193,97 
  3 Blab, Florian RV Immergrün Ailingen 1908 e.V. 205,20 173,36 
 
 
 2er Kunstfahren Frauen 
  1 Schultheis/Sprinkmeier RV 1925 Mainz-Ebersheim e.V. 161,10 156,33 
  2 Soika,Jasm. / Wurster, Kathar. SV Mergelstetten 157,40 144,80 
  3 Brückner,Karoline/ Falke,Simone RV Gesau-Oberschindmaas e.V. 103,30 92,87 
 
 
 2er Kunstfahren Männer 
  1 Rauch, St./Egert, Ann-Kathrin TSV 1912 e.V. Langenprozelten 145,80 135,45 
  2 Lippert,Kathrin/Volk,Viktor SV Kirchdorf 138,50 125,21 
  3 Blümmel, Felix & Florian RC 1911 Langenselbold 148,50 123,31 
 
 


